
LOT 39 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

AFD 1059-1657, WD 1078-2368, WD 

FAISAL FAMILY PARTNERSHIP
1283 SW SR 47
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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1311/2104 3/02/2016 CT U I 18 100
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25419 SFR 484 01/17/2007

HX Base Yr

353 SW GERALD CONNER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,665 122.4531 137.15 228,355 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 157,448

FGR 440 55 242 27,216

FOP 60 30 18 2,025

PTO 100 5 5 563

2,000 1,665 187,251

BAS= W29 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W27 S25 E24 FOP=  S5 E12 N5
W12$ E12 FGR= S22 E20 N22 W20$ E20 N25$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,032.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,096

3,096

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


